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Romero, Eve 
2650 Florida Ave

Deltona, FL 32738

MO4 days
early
voting
work @
$80/day
and $100

9/1/2018

1

      $420.00

Adams, Cory 
2 Sedley Pl
Palm Coast , FL 32164

MOpoll 401
work 8/28 
$100 per
day ck
1019

9/1/2018

2

      $100.00

Thrasher, Sue 
2349 Otis Av
Deltona, FL 32738

MO8/28 poll
work
#427
ck
1010

9/1/2018

3

      $100.00

Hess, Tutti 
2509 Academy Av
Deltona , FL 32738

MO8/28 full
day poll
work
#410
ck
1011

9/1/2018

4

      $100.00

Rowley, Matt 
2917 Desmond Ct
Deltona, FL 32738

MOfull day
8/28 poll
work
#420
ck
1012

9/1/2018

5

      $100.00

Falls, Laura 
2011 W. Prairie Cir
Deltona, FL 32725

MOprecinct
work all
day 8/28
#414  ck
1014

9/1/2018

6

      $100.00

LeBron, Helen 
2212 Florida Av
Deltona, FL 32738

MOprecinct
work 8/28
#422 full
day  ck
1015

9/1/2018

7

      $100.00

Crowhurst , Don 
101 S. COURTLAND BLVD
Deltona, FL 32738

MOfull day
precinct
work #422
8/28 ck
1013

9/1/2018

8

      $100.00
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Blaile, Cathy 
3139 Mapleshade

Deltona, FL 32738

MOactivities
administration
for sign
waving and
poll
workers,

9/1/2018

9

      $200.00

Willow , Adam 
5 pleasant hill dr
Debary, FL 32713

MO3/4 day
precinct work
at #305 check #
1022

9/1/2018

10

       $75.00

Bush, Connie 
2425 Howland Blvd
Deltona, FL 32738

MOpoll work
full day
8/28 #405
and early
voting
work at

9/1/2018

11

      $150.00

Justus , Nanette 
830 Westbrook Terr
Deltona , FL 32725

MOpoll work
8/28 full
day
#407
ck
1017

9/19/2018

12

      $100.00

Shady , Jessica 
1969 Eustace
Deltona, FL 32725

MOpoll work
#419,
#421, #406
  full day
ck 1018

9/19/2018

13

      $100.00

Dunkin Donuts, 
3140 Howland Blvd  
Deltona, FL 32725

MOpicking up
signs with
veronica 

9/1/2018

14

        $7.44

Publix, 
915 Doyle Rd
Deltona, FL 32725

MOvictory party9/7/2018

15

       $16.53

Walmart, 
101 Howland Blvd
Deltona, Fl 32738

MOsubs for
victory party

9/7/2018

16

      $127.74
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Walmart, 
101 Howland Blvd

Deltona, FL 32738

MOcake for
victory party

9/7/2018

17

       $18.98

Wlamart, 
101 Howland Blvd
Deltona, FL 32738

MOcokes and
desserts for
victory party

9/7/2018

18

       $60.51

Publix, 
915 Doyle Av
Deltona , FL 32725

MOfood for
victory party
pot salad and
sub condiments

9/7/2018

19

       $58.42

Lowry, Fred 
58 Perry Lane
Deltona, FL 32738

MOgas mileage for
6/27/18 to
9/3/18  sign
placement/pick
up canvassing 
1018 miles @

9/19/2018

20

      $554.81

Lowry , Vikki 
58 Perry Lane
Deltona, FL 32725

MO4 hours mailer
chk 1006  4 hrs
@10

8/20/2018

21

       $40.00

Moes, 
890 Saxon Blvd #300
Orange City , FL 32763

MOmeal for sign
placement team
before early
voting  

8/13/2018

22

       $26.36

Image Today, 
pobox 386 
New Smyrna Beach, FL 32170

MOmailer printing8/7/2018

23

    $1,729.05

Postmaster, 
4607 Metric drive
Winter Park, FL 32792

MOsecond mailer
corrected thot
was a double
entry and
deleted on
amended form

9/20/2018

24

    $1,932.31
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Wreaths Across America,
Merican Legion Post 255 
2886 Elkcam Blvd
Deltona , FL 32738

MOpartial closing
out of account
to charity chk
1023 

9/26/2018

25

      $125.00

Bank of America, 
  2745 Elkcam Blvd
Deltona, fl 32738

MOmonthly fee
service charge
for below 3k

11/1/2018

26

       $17.00

Wreaths Across America, 
American Legion Post 255
2886 Elkcam Blvd
Deltona , FL 32738

MOclose out
of
campaign
account

11/15/2018

27

      $138.58

BOA, 
2745 Elkcam Blvd
Deltona, FL 32738

MObank fee for
cashier check

11/15/2018

28

       $15.00


